
Team Coach Phone Email
Beausejour BLACK Sherri Perrett 204-268-3484 sperrett@mymts.ca
Beausejour GOLD Bruce Riehl 204-785-3921 chessy.2734@qkstream.com
Blumenort #1 Dylan Plett
Blumenort #2 Travis Bergman
Blumenort #3 Len Penner
Grunthal Nathan Sawatzky
Kleefeld Kevin Plett
Kleefeld Kelly Wiens
La Broquerie #1 Pat Tetrault
La Broquerie #2 Louis Cote
Vita Steve Doerkson
Mitchell #1 Greg Plett
Mitchell #1 Anders Toewz
Mitchell #2 Devin Penner
Mitchell #3 Jeff Friesen
Niverville #1 Christa Cooper
Niverville #2 Ken Kwiatkowski
Niverville #3 James Wahl
Seine River #1 Kelly Thomas
Seine River #2 Don Meilleur
Seine River #3 Yves Lagasse
Seine River #4 Sheldon Dubois
St. Malo #1 Kim Forest
St. Malo #2 Kevin Hildebrandt
Steinbach Greg Friesen

204-392-4964 dylanplett13@hotmail.com
204-371-9821 tbergman@provista.ca
204-371-0864 lenpenner.oaklee@gmail.com
204-371-6202 cowsrock1977@gmail.com
204-346-3260 kevinplett@rocketmail.com
204-381-6184 kwiens47@gmail.com
204-381-7697 ptetrault@onecall-logistics.com 
204-346-3370 cote_louis@hotmail.com
204-371-9338 ness_steve2002@yahoo.com
204-392-4258 gplett74@gmail.com
204-346-4552 anderstoews@gmail.com
204-371-2698 devinpenner@hotmail.com
204-392-6455 jefffry76@gmail.com
204-293-3781 scrapydaps@hotmail.com
204-479-0497 kjkwia@gmail.com
204-388-4026 jmwahl@shaw.ca
204-878-4331 kelly.f.thomas@gmail.com
204-612-3886 donald.meilleur@servicecanada.gc.ca 
204-883-2453 ylagasse@craigross.com
204-232-9342 sheldon.dubois@gmail.com
204-347-5314 kim@continentaltravel.ca
204-712-6201 kevinhildebrandt@hotmail.com 
204-381-0105 gjfriesen@gmail.com

Vasser Rodney Zimmerman 204-437-2825 cole79@mynetset.com
Landmark Kevin Plett 204-346-3260 kevin@landmarkmechanical.com
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